

## AMAG Technology Expands Symmetry Mobile App - New functionality supports Return to Work strategies

Howard Johnson, AMAG Technology President, said "Symmetry Mobile provides an easy-to-use Return to Work remote technology solution....

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, US, September 25, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- AMAG Technology, a G4S company, expands Symmetry Mobile functionalities to support Return to Work strategies for businesses as they reopen. The added features of Symmetry Mobile provide additional controls for a person's



access to corporate sites and facilities. Symmetry Mobile now offers additional screening questions to help reduce the risk of potentially infected employees accessing corporate sites.

"

We are honored to chat with Howard Johnson, AMAG Technology President, about the Symmetry Mobile App which provides an easy-touse Return to Work remote technology solution"

Martin Eli, Publisher, SecuritySolutionsWatch.com With Symmetry Mobile, employees can be required to complete a Return to Work questionnaire on their smartphone. Upon successful completion, their physical access card or mobile credential will be enabled for a specified period of time. If the form is not completed successfully, the access card will expire and the employee will not be able to enter the facility.

The forms can be customized and can operate on a configurable schedule. For example, an organization can require its employees to complete the form every morning before reporting for work or by a selected time of day. The

solution also includes email notifications, which can be sent to the employee's manager for visibility.

"Symmetry Mobile provides an easy-to-use Return to Work remote technology solution that

provides an actual hard barrier to entry if a person fails to meet their company's required screening questions," said AMAG Technology President, Howard Johnson. "By recording every person's answer, Symmetry Mobile also provides an audit trail, which helps companies remain in compliance with governing authorities while keeping employees safe."

The Return to Work questionnaire's functionality within Symmetry Mobile operates independently from the access control readers and can be used on virtually any existing Symmetry Access Control system installation — and without any local infrastructure changes. Symmetry Mobile also operates with Symmetry Blue Bluetooth readers, supporting



Howard Johnson, AMAG Technology President

Security Solutions Watch.com

www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com

organizations that are transitioning to a fully mobile access control solution. Organizations can phase in Symmetry Blue readers to minimize disruption while modernizing the user experience, increasing flexibility and security, and creating a safer onboarding environment.

The app is available in English, Spanish, French and Arabic.

For more information about Symmetry Mobile, please visit <a href="www.amag.com/mobile">www.amag.com/mobile</a> or contact your sales representative at <a href="www.amag.com/contact">www.amag.com/contact</a>.

\*

\*\*\*\*\*\*

About SecuritySolutionsWatch.com

<u>www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com</u> features thought leadership interviews about AI, Blockchain, COVID-19, Biometrics, Cybersecurity, FinTech, Fraud Prevention, IoT, 5G, Network Security, Physical Security, Safe Cities and Environmental Security.

Our flagship "In The Boardroom" content marketing and lead generation platform, since 1999, has delivered brand awareness and lead generation for leading global brands such as ASSA ABLOY, Cisco, Dell EMC, Gemalto, HPE, Siemens, SAP, Stanley Security, just to name a few, as well as many SME's in the USA, EMEA, and APAC.

\*

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

What's YOUR solution?

*****************************
*********
We invite you to please join us "In The Boardroom" at <a href="www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com">www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com</a> . For a quick tour to see exactly how your brand will be featured, please contact Ali Eng on our publishing team: Email: ALE@SecuritySolutionsWatch.com, or,
LinkedIn: <a href="https://www.linkedin.com/in/aliengpublishingteamleader/">https://www.linkedin.com/in/aliengpublishingteamleader/</a>
*****************
For more details, please click here: http://www.securitysolutionswatch.com/Main/2020NEWRATECARD.pdf And for our Media Kit, please click here: www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com/MediaKit.html
**************************************
*********
It's FREEour monthly newsletter with thought leadership content from leading security experts.
Please click here: <a href="http://securitysolutionswatch.com/newsletters/newsletter-2020-08.html">http://securitysolutionswatch.com/newsletters/newsletter-2020-08.html</a> And please visit us on Twitter here: <a href="https://www.twitter.com/SecStockWatch">www.twitter.com/SecStockWatch</a> ************************************
*********
All content which appears on SecuritySolutionsWatch.com and in this Press Release is subject to our disclaimer:
www.SecuritySolutionsWatch.com/Main/Terms_of_Use.html
****************************
***********
Martin Eli, Publisher
SecuritySolutionsWatch com

Martin Eli, Publisher SecuritySolutionsWatch.com +1 914-690-9351

email us here

Visit us on social media:

**Twitter** 

LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/527002206

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.